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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/29/2015 10:22:52 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Wednesday, December 31, 2014

38,298.84 Beg. Bal.SANITATION104-00-1046

12/1/2014 84463 GJ Posted from UB System 3,843.03 42,141.87 

12/2/2014 84486 GJ TRANSFER SANIT/F TO P/R 12/3/14 1,014.40 41,127.47 

12/2/2014 84464 GJ Posted from UB System 1,671.11 42,798.58 

12/2/2014 84465 GJ Posted from UB System 1,747.60 44,546.18 

12/3/2014 84488 GJ Posted from UB System 2,860.45 47,406.63 

12/4/2014 84592 GJ Posted from UB System 2,119.38 49,526.01 

12/5/2014 84647 GJ Posted from UB System 1,944.26 51,470.27 

12/9/2014 84710 GJ Posted from UB System 3,641.71 55,111.98 

12/9/2014 84741 GJ Posted from UB System 1,146.42 56,258.40 

12/10/2014 84773 GJ TRANSFER SANIT/F TO P/F 546.83 55,711.57 

12/10/2014 84751 GJ Posted from UB System 1,602.03 57,313.60 

12/10/2014 84751 GJ Posted from UB System 84.38 57,397.98 

12/11/2014 84757 GJ Posted from UB System 1,330.12 58,728.10 

12/11/2014 84758 GJ Posted from UB System 1,262.79 59,990.89 

12/12/2014 84783 GJ Posted from UB System 1,307.00 61,297.89 

12/12/2014 84783 GJ Posted from UB System 262.73 61,560.62 

12/15/2014 84787 GJ Posted from UB System 1,776.09 63,336.71 

12/15/2014 84787 GJ Posted from UB System 46.05 63,382.76 

12/16/2014 84812 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PR 1,014.40 62,368.36 

12/16/2014 84792 GJ Posted from UB System 963.45 63,331.81 

12/17/2014 84856 GJ Posted from UB System 1,451.66 64,783.47 

12/18/2014 84966 GJ Posted from UB System 1,076.94 65,860.41 

12/19/2014 84990 GJ Posted from UB System 1,920.11 67,780.52 

12/22/2014 85043 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PAYIN 38,820.04 28,960.48 

12/22/2014 84995 GJ Posted from UB System 1,195.70 30,156.18 

12/22/2014 85016 GJ Posted from UB System 19.22 30,136.96 

12/22/2014 85016 GJ Posted from UB System 2,031.49 32,168.45 

12/23/2014 85020 GJ Posted from UB System 2,126.36 34,294.81 

12/24/2014 85022 GJ Posted from UB System 984.79 35,279.60 

12/24/2014 85023 GJ Posted from UB System 1,100.79 36,380.39 

12/29/2014 85030 GJ Posted from UB System 2,274.39 38,654.78 

12/30/2014 85036 GJ SANITATION FUND BREAKDOWN 19.00 38,673.78 

12/30/2014 85049 GJ TRASFER FROM SANITATION TO PR 1,014.40 37,659.38 

12/30/2014 85034 GJ Posted from UB System 1,144.29 38,803.67 

12/30/2014 85034 GJ Posted from UB System 34.44 38,838.11 

12/31/2014 85318 GJ INTEREST INCOME DEC 10.76 38,848.87 

12/31/2014 85066 GJ Posted from UB System 1,132.92 39,981.79 

82,411.08 42,429.29 Totals 39,981.79 

DREnding Balance 39,981.79 


